
 

 

MEDICATION MANAGEMENT 32 HOUR COURSE 
FOR DBHDS AND DSS CHILDREN'S HOMES 

 
All classes start prompt on the hour. Please arrive 15-30 minutes early for class 

 
Individual Enrollment Fee: 1-hour refresher course:    $20 
Includes all handouts and certificate of completion upon successfully passing quiz at the end of the course. 
 
Sponsored Enrollment Fee:              $10 
Homes or other entities that utilize Bremo LTC Pharmacy for their clients’ prescription needs may register their staff 
members through sponsored enrollment.  Sponsored enrollment allows the benefits of individual enrollment.   

 
 **Please note month’s classes that are underlined, are changes in times 

 
Refresher Courses 2021

 
January 2021 
Wednesday, January 13  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
February 2021 
Wednesday, February 17  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
March 2021 
Wednesday, March 17  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
April 2021 
Wednesday, April 14  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
May 2021 
Wednesday, May 12  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
June 2021 
Wednesday, June 16  10:00-11:00am 
 

 
July 2021 
Wednesday, July 14  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
August 2021 
Wednesday, August 18  2:00-3:00pm 
 
 
September 2021 
Wednesday, September 22  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
October 2021 
Wednesday, October 13  2:00-3:00pm 
 
 
November 2021 
Wednesday, November 17  10:00-11:00am 
 
 
December 2021 
Wednesday, December 15  2:00-3:00pm

 Updated 10/2018 
 

Please consult our website for the most up to date schedule. Since we plan so far in advance sometimes we have to modify. 

2002 Staples Mill Road, Richmond, VA 23230 
Tel 804.285.8055 x128 /  Fax 804.285.8059 

Email courseinfo@bremorx.com 

 


